Results — MSR v OB - sprint, Kremnica 2015

2015-10-24

MWR

Schwarzova Katarina
Polényi Samuel
Vorlickova Lucka
Rohalova Adelka
Mravikova Teodorka
OndovCik Daniel
Soltésova Paulina
Frafova Dorota

9. Lanator Jakub

10. Volkova Maja

11. Volkov Maksym

12. Schwarzova Martina
13. Briidkova Dianka
14. Dokupil Janko

15. lliésova Judita

16. Beregszasz Rodina
17. Kotuliak Peter

18. Bridzikova Vanda
19. Chwvojkova Ema
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1. Baloghova Zora
2. Kotuliakova Lea
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Rohalova Ivonka
Féderova Zuzana
Porubska Lenka
Vorlickova Martinka
Trepacova Gabika
lllésova Ester
OndovCikova Evka
Vladarova Paula
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Markova Ema
Weissova Luboslava
Smelikova Dorota
Smolkova Sabina
MikluSova Tamara
Klabouchova Veronika
Havlikova Ema
Tsepurdey Kateryna
Dubovska Alzbeta

0. TsepurdeyNina
HolecCkova Jana
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W-16

(19 /20)

TJ Slavia Ekoném Univerzita Mateja Bela Banska Bystrica

Slavia ZU Zilina

8K Sandberg

8K Sandberg

SK Sandberg

KOB Sokol Pezinok

TJ Cingov Spisska Nova Ves
KOB Sokol Pezinok

TJ Rapid Bratislava

Slavia ZU Zilina

Slavia ZU Zilina

TJ Slavia Ekondm Univerzita Mateja Bela Banska Bystrica

SK Sandberg

8K Sandberg

KOBRA Bratislava
Neregistrovani/Ziadny klub
Farmaceut Bratislava

8K Sandberg

Klub OB Martin

(212)

SK Sandberg
Farmaceut Bratislava

(8/12)

8K Sandberg

ASK Pezinok

8K Cart-print Nitra
SK Sandberg
Slavia ZU Zilina
KOBRA Bratislava
KOB Sokol Pezinok
Slavia ZU Zilina

(11/12)

SCMHanacke oblasti
ATU KoSice

TJ Rapid Bratislava
SCMHanacke oblasti
TJ Rapid Bratislava
Slavia ZU Zilina

KOB Sokol Pezinok
Tovarysh Mukachevo
ASK Pezinok
Tovarysh Mukachevo
Klub OB Martin

(11/12)

Time

13:24
14:34
14:58
15:13
15:14
15:55
17:04
17:18
17:26
18:36
21:15
22:01
22:12
23:24
25:37
26:20
27:40
27:58
59:21

Time
17:48
44:49

Time
18:57
20:33
22:41
23:55
24:31
24:46
27:38
1:23:56

Time
16:14
17:09
18:18
18:30
18:32
22:58
23:20
23:50
24:02
25:48
MP

Time

After

+1:10
+1:34
+1:49
+1:50
+2:31
+3:40
+3:54
+4:02
+5:12
+7:51
+8:37
+8:48
+10:00
+12:13
+12:56
+14:16
+14:34
+45:57

After

+27:01

After

+1:36
+3:44
+4:58
+5:34
+5:49
+8:41
+64:59

After

+0:55
+2:04
+2:16
+2:18
+6:44
+7:06
+7:36
+7:48
+9:34

After
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Janosikova Tereza
MikluSova Tereza
Plhalova Sarka
HraboSova Magdaléna
Cidorikova Miriam
Kalenska Dominika
Chernivetskaya Ksenia
Belicova Lenka
Rohacova Viktéria
Ondov¢ikova Lucia
Gombalova Martina
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Sofrankova Anténia
Smelikova Tereza
Papugova Andrea
Smrckova Dominika
Kosutova Katarina
Selingova Martina
Janacek Rebecca
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Macinska Jana
Knapova Jana
Kovaland&ikova Lucia
Kraj¢ikova Kristina
Koporova Petra
Pijakova Barbora
Wartiakova Marta
HraSnova Katarina
KrSiakova Jana
HoSekova Vanda
Postulkova Andrea
Raschupkina Nina
Hlavacikova Erika
Vachova Veronika
Pavliikova Barbora
Mihalova Dasa
Stancikova Ria
Lamanecova Radka
Dolnikova Veronika
Snopkova Dajana
Kolvekova Veronika
Chovanova Dana
Chorvatova Barbora
FarkaSova Eva
Lotharidesova Andrea
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Bialekova Martina
Chupekova Silvia
Urbanova Monika
Bukovacova Alena
Barcikova Renata
Vorlickova Barbora
Bednarikova Tatiana

SCM Hanacke oblasti
TJ Rapid Bratislava
SCMHanacke oblasti
Farmaceut Bratislava
ASK Pezinok

ATU KoSice

TJ Rapid Bratislava
Slavia ZU Zilina

ATU KoSice

KOB Sokol Pezinok
TJ Slavia Ekondm Univerzita Mateja Bela Banska Bystrica

(718)

ATU KoSice

TJ Rapid Bratislava
ATU KoSice
SCMHanacke oblasti
Slavia ZU Zilina
Slavia ZU Zilina

TJ Rapid Bratislava

(25/30)

ATU KoSice

SK Rumpal

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica

ATU KoSice

Czech Rational Team

KOB Sokol Pezinok

Farmaceut Bratislava

KOB Sokol Pezinok

ATU KoSice

Slavia ZU Zilina

Slavia ZU Zilina

Tovarysh Mukachevo

TJ Slavia Ekoném Univerzita Mateja Bela Banska Bystrica
KOB Sokol Pezinok

KOB SOKOL Kysak

TJ Slavia Ekoném Univerzita Mateja Bela Banska Bystrica
Viatoris Zvolen

TJ Cingov Spisska Nova Ves

Slavia ZU Zilina

TJ Slavia Ekoném Univerzita Mateja Bela Banska Bystrica
ATU KoSice

Slavia ZU Zilina

KOB Sokol Pezinok

TJ Cingov Spisska Nova Ves

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica

(16 /19)

TJ Slavia Ekondm Univerzita Mateja Bela Banska Bystrica
Slavia ZU Zilina

8K Sandberg

Farmaceut Bratislava

POBO

SK Sandberg

TJ Cingov Spisska Nova Ves

15:00
15:50
16:20
18:38
20:18
20:57
22:12
24:36
25:41
29:46
45:55

Time

19:13
19:39
20:12
20:42
20:43
23:44
59:07

Time
17:44
18:05
18:35
19:06
19:44
19:49
20:16
21:02
21:50
21:52
22:34
23:32
24:00
25:52
26:31
26:36
28:03
28:46
29:24
29:41
30:44
34:27
49:04
MP
MP

Time
20:46
21:10
22:26
23:18
24:01
25:29
26:28

+0:50
+1:20
+3:38
+5:18
+5:57
+7:12
+9:36
+10:41
+14:46
+30:55

After

+0:26
+0:59
+1:29
+1:30
+4:31
+39:54

After

+0:21
+0:51
+1:22
+2:00
+2:05
+2:32
+3:18
+4:06
+4:08
+4:50
+5:48
+6:16
+8:08
+8:47
+8:52
+10:19
+11:02
+11:40
+11:57
+13:00
+16:43
+31:20

After

+0:24
+1:40
+2:32
+3:15
+4:43
+5:42
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12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Schenkova Katarina

MikluSova Dagmar
Lanatorova Katarina
Dubovska Maria
Ondrejkova Sona
Markova Eva
Herdova Viktéria
Smelikova Barbora
HoSekova Lenka
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Skyvova Kristyna
Kovafikova Maria
MuSinska Eva
Smelikova Jana
Smelikova Hana
Stancikova Inga
Papugova Elena
Kralova Miriam
Pijakova Iveta
Barillova Alena
JanoSkova Tatjana
Belicova Elena
Casnochova Tatiana
Simova Bronislava
Frankova Jana
Mizdrova Jana
Mazirova Sona
Kumova Iva
Klabouchova Andrea
Juraskova Ema
Rohacova Ingrid
Kebisova Bibiana
Smolkova Dagmar
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Pijakova Eva
Polakovicova Elena
Malarova Angela
Putnovska lveta
Vavrova Beata
Polackova Darina
Karovic Maya
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Kavecka Sona
Polonyiova Darina
Sikorova Marie
Krizova Zdenka

M-10

S

Bukovac Filip
Paluska Karol
Smelik Daniel
Janso Jakub Karol

TJ Rapid Bratislava

TJ Rapid Bratislava
TJ Rapid Bratislava
ASK Pezinok
Slavia ZU Zilina
KOBRA Bratislava

TJ Slavia Ekonédm Univerzita Mateja Bela Banska Bystrica

SK VAZKA Bratislava
Slavia ZU Zilina

(23 / 24)
SCMHanacke oblasti
TJ TZ T¥inec

ATU KoSice

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica

Farmaceut Bratislava
Viatoris Zvolen

ATU KoSice

Slavia ZU Zilina

KOB Sokol Pezinok

TJ Cingov Spisska Nova Ves

TJ Rapid Bratislava
ATU KoSice

SK BIKO Banska Bystrica

ASK Pezinok

KOB SOKOL Kysak
Farmaceut Bratislava
TJ Rapid Bratislava
TJ Rapid Bratislava
Slavia ZU Zilina

ATU KoSice

ATU KoSice

KOB Sokol Pezinok
SCMHanacke oblasti

(718)

KOB Sokol Pezinok
Slavia ZU Zilina
ATU KoSice

ATU KoSice

TJ Rapid Bratislava
KOB Sokol Pezinok
KOB Sokol Pezinok

(4/5)

KOB Sokol Pezinok
Slavia ZU Zilina
Banik Ostrava

SKP Zdar n.S.

(12/12)

Farmaceut Bratislava
Farmaceut Bratislava
TJ Rapid Bratislava
ATU KoSice

26:44

27:09
29:20
32:05
33:24
33:50
35:43
36:58
51:09

Time

20:13
20:23
22:40
23:.08
23:12
23:27
23:33
24:43
24:43
25:11
25:12
26:27
26:43
27:01
28:23
28:37
29:05
29:35
32:11
36:16
37:09
40:23
47:53

Time

23:24
25:17
25:57
27:06
31:09
36:20
38:56

Time

19:34
20:51
21:39
22:29

Time
9:57
10:59
12:13
12:35

+5:58

+6:23

+8:34

+11:19
+12:38
+13:04
+14:57
+16:12
+30:23

After

+0:10
+2:27
+2:55
+2:59
+3:14
+3:20
+4:30
+4:30
+4:58
+4:59
+6:14
+6:30
+6:48
+8:10
+8:24
+8:52
+9:22
+11:58
+16:03
+16:56
+20:10
+27:40

After

+1:53
+2:33
+3:42
+7:45
+12:56
+15:32

After

+1:17

+2:05

+2:55

After

+1:02
+2:16
+2:38
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Kasza Tomas
Rohaé Adam

Briiak Jakub

Dokupil Daniel
Trepac Adam
Tsepurdey Vladyslav
Bridzik Branko
Pajger Miroslav

Frano Jakub
Vala Martin
Miklo§ Andrej
Kukurugya Simon
Kotuliak Viktor
Balogh Michal
Slama Michal
Urban Michal
Dokupil Samuel
Fajnor Marek

-
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Kostka Jifi
Féder Nml. Medard
Kovarik Martin
Kukurugya Matej
Pompura Daniel
Svetnicky Frantisek
Kurak Michal
Simo Matu$
Haltof Marek
Tuharsky Erik
Novota Lukas
Knor Martin
Slama Richard
Havik Adam
Schenk Michal
Rohac¢ Martin
Oravec Matus
Ondrejka Michal
Dubovsky Filip
Balogh Matus
Kunik Radko
Paladi Daniel

Boranek Michal
Sramek Ondrej
Maller Jonas
Horcicka Vit
Dubovsky Andrej
Goldschmidt Tobias
Ondrejka Tomas
Holesz Sebastian
Cidorik Matej
Chupek Jakub

Farmaceut Bratislava
ATU KoSice

8K Sandberg

8K Sandberg

Slavia ZU Zilina
Tovarysh Mukachevo
8K Sandberg

Slavia ZU Zilina

(10/12)

KOB Sokol Pezinok
KOB SOKOL Kysak
KOB Sokol Pezinok
8K Sandberg
Farmaceut Bratislava
8K Sandberg

ATU KoSice

8K Sandberg

SK Sandberg

KOB Sokol Pezinok

(221 24)

POBO

ASK Pezinok

TJ TZ Tfinec

8K Sandberg

SK TEREZKA Banska Bystrica
SCM Hanacke oblasti
ATU KoSice

ASK Pezinok

TJ TZ Tfinec

TJ TZ T¥inec

ATU KoSice

Klub OB Martin
ATU KoSice

KOB Sokol Pezinok
TJ Rapid Bratislava
ATU KoSice

Klub OB Martin
Slavia ZU Zilina
ASK Pezinok

8K Sandberg

KOB Sokol Pezinok
KOB Sokol Pezinok

(20/22)

SCMHanacke oblasti
SCM Hanacke oblasti
SCM Hanacke oblasti
SCMHanacke oblasti
ASK Pezinok

TJ Rapid Bratislava
Slavia ZU Zilina

TJ TZ T¥inec

ASK Pezinok

Slavia ZU Zilina

13:24
14:11

15:07
15:40
17:25
24:12
32:51
MP

Time

11:58
14:15
14:23
15:28
16:33
20:00
21:20
25:03
26:22
47:46

Time

16:18
16:31
16:36
17:26
18:29
18:29
19:30
20:02
21:05
21:06
21:47
22:47
22:59
23:00
23:08
23:41
23:43
24:02
24:39
25:33
28:01
38:39

Time

13:17
14:26
14:54
15:07
15:57
16:54
17:02
17:06
17:08
17:13

+3:27
+4:14

+5:10
+5:43
+7:28
+14:15
+22:54

After

+2:17
+2:25
+3:30
+4:35
+8:02
+9:22
+13:05
+14:24
+35:48

After

+0:13
+0:18
+1:08
+2:11
+2:11
+3:12
+3:44
+4:47
+4:48
+5:29
+6:29
+6:41
+6:42
+6:50
+7:23
+7:25
+7:44
+8:21
+9:15
+11:43
+22:21

After

+1:09
+1:37
+1:50
+2:40
+3:37
+3:45
+3:49
+3:51
+3:56



11. Matousek Matej
12. Simocko Lukas

13. Jilek Ondrej
14. Patoprsty Matej
15. Lovas Dominik
16. MaruSic Juraj

17. Ciampor Rastislav

Mihali¢ Stefan
Porubsky Peter
Schenk Jakub

Dekrét Jakub
Koci Josef
Slama Dusan
Hubacek Filip
Rybar Samuel
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Bukovac Pavol
Kraj¢ik Michal
Zbranek Roman
Davidik Marian
Hadac Filip
MuSinsky Tomas
Smelik Martin
Bukovac Maros
9. Papuga Miroslav
10. Slezak Zdenék
11. Mizar Peter

12. Dolezel Ondfe;j
13. Hrabo$ Matej
14. Surgan Stefan
15. Panovec Jan
15. Ugray David

17. TyszAdam

18. Nemec Juraj
19. SkoupyJan

20. Majlath Martin
21. Szabd Rastislav
22. Paviik Michal
23. Kral Adam

24. Klabouch Martin
25. Pilat Miroslav
26. Poell Matthias
27. Brill Karol

28. Bubela Tomas
29. Stehlik Ondrej
30. Pavelek Michal
31. Sokol Tomas
32. Ofhava Richard
33. Kuriak Jakub
34. Dulak Silvester
35. Kosut Martin

36. Krnac Peter
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Franko Stanislav M.

SCM Hanacke oblasti
ATU KoSice

SCM Hanacke oblasti

KOB Sokol Pezinok

TJ Rapid Bratislava

KOB Sokol Pezinok

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
ATU KoSice

8K Cart-print Nitra

TJ Rapid Bratislava

(6/8)

TJ Slavia Ekondm Univerzita Mateja Bela Banska Bystrica
SCMHanacke oblasti

ATU KoSice

SCMHanacke oblasti

TJ Rapid Bratislava

KOB SOKOL Kysak

(43 /50)

Farmaceut Bratislava

ATU KoSice

Czech Rational Team
KOBRA Bratislava

POBO

ATU KoSice

ATU KoSice

Farmaceut Bratislava

ATU KoSice

SK Rumpal

Farmaceut Bratislava
SCMHanacke oblasti

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
Czech Rational Team

ATU KoSice

ATU KoSice

TJ Slavia Ekondm Univerzita Mateja Bela Banska Bystrica
SCMHanacke oblasti

TJ Slavia Ekondm Univerzita Mateja Bela Banska Bystrica
SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
TJ Cingov Spisska Nova Ves
Slavia ZU Zilina

Slavia ZU Zilina

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
OLC Winwrwald

KOB Sokol Pezinok

Czech Rational Team

ROB Club Medik MT

KOB Sokol Pezinok

KOB SOKOL Kysak

ATU KoSice

Slavia ZU Zilina

TJ Cingov Spisska Nova Ves
Slavia ZU Zilina

Viatoris Zvolen

18:01
18:23

19:10
21:00
24:13
24:25
25:36
MP
MP
MP

Time

15:18
15:47
16:17
17:52
20:35
21:57

Time

18:57
18:58
19:09
19:17
19:48
19:59
20:51
21:17
21:21
21:28
21:36
22:03
23:09
23:12
23:24
23:24
23:55
24:13
24:23
24:24
24:39
25:11
25:17
25:24
25:33
26:06
26:14
26:43
26:51
27:27
28:26
29:19
29:23
29:43
29:55
30:22

+4:44
+5:06

+5:53
+7:43
+10:56
+11:.08
+12:19

After

+0:29
+0:59
+2:34
+5:17
+6:39

After

+0:01
+0:12
+0:20
+0:51
+1:02
+1:54
+2:20
+2:24
+2:31
+2:39
+3:06
+4:12
+4:15
+4:27
+4:27
+4:58
+5:16
+5:26
+5:27
+5:42
+6:14
+6:20
+6:27
+6:36
+7:09
+7:17
+7:46
+7:54
+8:30
+9:29
+10:22
+10:26
+10:46
+10:58
+11:25



37.
38.
39.

40.
41.
42.

Hribik Miroslav
Tauber Miroslav
Janecko Tomas

Stasz Michal
Tomasovi¢ Michal
Kral David

Kvaka Jan
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

Glonc¢ak Peter
Chupek Jozef
Porubsky Julius
Agirre Joxeba
Rohac¢ Zdenko
Smolka Martin
Chvojka Peter
Postulka Karel
Frano Peter
Vandlicek Peter
Bednarik Martin
Lanator Tibor
Wartiak Peter
lliés Peter
Marton Radovan
Sohler Valter
Volkov Alexander
Féder str. Medard
Silnousek Jiri
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Barcik Peter
Hadac Mirek
Pollak Jozef
Franko Valér
Novota Mikulas
Skyva Petr

Kosut Jan

Smelik Juraj
Apfel Eduard
Papuga FrantiSek
Kniebugl Anton
Miynarik Peter
Soltés Frantisek
Kral Jozef

Slama Peter
Snopko Du$an
Borcin Peter
Pompura Ladislav
Vaclavik Martin
Mazar Milan

. Janso Karol

Durgo Dalibor

. TyszMadimir

Schenk Rébert
Rybar DuSan

SK HADVEO Banské Bystrica
TJ Cingov Spisska Nova Ves
KOB Sokol Pezinok

KOBRA Bratislava
KOB Sokol Pezinok
Slavia ZU Zilina
KOB SOKOL Kysak

(19 /24)

Farmaceut Bratislava

Slavia ZU Zilina

8K Cart-print Nitra

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
ATU KoSice

SCMHanacke oblasti

Klub OB Martin

Slavia ZU Zilina

KOB Sokol Pezinok

Slavia ZU Zilina

TJ Cingov Spisska Nova Ves
TJ Rapid Bratislava
Farmaceut Bratislava
KOBRA Bratislava

KOB SOKOL Kysak

KOS Ruzomberok

Slavia ZU Zilina

ASK Pezinok

SCM Hanacke oblasti

(25/26)

POBO

POBO

ATU KoSice

KOB SOKOL Kysak
ATU KoSice
SCMHanacke oblasti
Slavia ZU Zilina

TJ Rapid Bratislava

TJ Slavia Ekoném Univerzita Mateja Bela Banska Bystrica

ATU KoSice

KOBRA Bratislava

SK VAZKA Bratislava

TJ Cingov Spisska Nova Ves
Slavia ZU Zilina

ATU KoSice

TJ Slavia Ekoném Univerzita Mateja Bela Banska Bystrica

OB BOR Topolc¢ianky

SK TEREZKA Banska Bystrica
Klub OB Martin

TJ Rapid Bratislava

ATU KoSice

ATU KoSice

ATU KoSice

TJ Rapid Bratislava

TJ Rapid Bratislava

33:11
33:43
35:17

36:57
40:57
49:31
MP

Time

17:00
17:53
18:57
19:09
19:18
19:26
21:14
21:26
21:33
22:32
22:34
22:59
23:12
23:20
23:34
24:20
24:41
2547
27:25

Time

16:26
16:48
16:59
18:22
19:30
19:50
20:16
20:32
21:43
21:55
22:01
22:24
22:37
22:39
23:.07
23:.08
26:19
26:39
27:11
28:01
28:12
29:38
30:21
33:17
34:34

+14:14
+14:46
+16:20

+18:00
+22:00
+30:34

After

+0:53
+1:57
+2:09
+2:18
+2:26
+4:14
+4:26
+4:33
+5:32
+5:34
+5:59
+6:12
+6:20
+6:34
+7:20
+7:41
+8:47
+10:25

After

+0:22
+0:33
+1:56
+3:04
+3:24
+3:50
+4:06
+5:17
+5:29
+5:35
+5:58
+6:11
+6:13
+6:41
+6:42
+9:53
+10:13
+10:45
+11:35
+11:46
+13:12
+13:55
+16:51
+18:08
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Pijak Jaroslav
Kuchta Jan

Polakovic Peter
JanoSka Jozef
Palicka Miroslav
Pijak Viadislav
Kostka Evzen
Oravec Ivan
Petrinec Milan
Mizar Jan
Mitelman Milan
Formanko DuSan
Kebis St. Pavol
Zilingik Slavko
Polacek St. Pavol
Simocko Michal
Zacharovsky Ivan
Tursky Jan
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Sikora Miroslav
Kriz Pavel

Vawra Viktor
Rohac Igor
Féder St. Medard
Meria€ Milan

Charvat Tomas
Paluska Jozef
Kurak Milan
Simo st. Jozef
Kostkova Jana
Kotuliakova Petra
Mi¢akova Markéta
Kotuliak Ivo
Kasza Ladislav
Knorova Martina
NajSlova Petra

Simo MI. Jozef
Ondov¢ikova Danka
Davidikova Zuzana
Kutajova Vladimira
Ivanova Zuzana
Porubska Andrea
Kurakova Valéria
Trepac Matej

Kovac Marek

(18 /20)

KOB Sokol Pezinok
ATU KoSice

Slavia ZU Zilina

TJ Rapid Bratislava
TJ Cingov Spisska Nova Ves
KOB Sokol Pezinok
POBO

KOB Sokol Pezinok
TJ Rapid Bratislava
Farmaceut Bratislava
Slavia ZU Zilina

TJ Rapid Bratislava
KOB Sokol Pezinok
ATU KoSice

KOB Sokol Pezinok
ATU KoSice

Klub OB Martin
Slavia ZU Zilina

(6/7)

Banik Ostrava

SKP Zdar n.S.

TJ Rapid Bratislava
ATU KoSice

ASK Pezinok

Klub OB Martin

(11/15)

KOB Sokol Pezinok
Farmaceut Bratislava
ATU KoSice

ASK Pezinok

POBO

Farmaceut Bratislava
POBO

Farmaceut Bratislava
Farmaceut Bratislava
Klub OB Martin

Klub OB Martin

(9/9)

ASK Pezinok

KOB Sokol Pezinok

KOBRA Bratislava

Slavia ZU Zilina

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
8K Cart-print Nitra

ATU KoSice

Slavia ZU Zilina

SK Cart-print Nitra

Created by MeOS 3.1.383:25. 10. 2015 8:02:07

Time
19:23
19:56

20:41
21:.07
21:18
21:45
22:25
23:00
23:29
23:59
24:26
25:19
27:51
31:12
33:28
33:43
39:09
MP

Time
18:04
19:13
19:36
20:10
25:50
MP

Time

24:21
25:15
25:16
25:18
26:26
28:19
29:52
31:06
32:15
32:39
45:11

Time

15:21
22:06
22:39
25:15
27:49
27:54
28:20
28:35
28:39

After

+0:33

+1:18
+1:44
+1:55
+2:22
+3:02
+3:37
+4:06
+4:36
+5:03
+5:56
+8:28
+11:49
+14:05
+14:20
+19:46

After

+1:09
+1:32
+2:06
+7:46

After

+0:54
+0:55
+0:57
+2:05
+3:58
+5:31
+6:45
+7:54
+8:18
+20:50

After

+6:45
+7:18
+9:54
+12:28
+12:33
+12:59
+13:14
+13:18
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